
POSITION NAME Association Email Phone Number

President James Burke president@spurshockey.com 403-392-5606

Vice President 1 Cory Roemer vp1@spurshockey.com 780-918-6299

Vice President 2 JIll Taylor vp2@spurshockey.com 587-930-3376

Treasurer Stephen Kohle treasurer@spurshockey.com

Secretary LIndsay Connolly secretary@spurshockey.com

Registar Hailie Belvin registrar@spurshockey.com 587-338-8075

Senior Director vacant srdirector@spurshockey.com

U7 Director Stephanie Jusza U7@spurshockey.com

U9 Director Kelsey Averes U9@spurshockey.com

U11 Director Justin Schenk U11@spurshockey.com

U13 Director Dyan Hanlon U13@spurshockey.com

U15 Director Paul Richards U15@spurshockey.com

U18 Director Mark Baron U18@spurshockey.com

Ice Allocator/RIC Carey Haman Ice@spurshockey.com 780-915-3636

Fundraising Coordinator Miranda Shirley Fundraising@spurshockey.com

Website Coordinator Jonathan Sanders Website@spurshockey.com

Social Media Coordinator Social@spurshockey.com

Player/Coach Development Brandon Koslofsky development@spurhockey.com

Equipment Cooridinator Paul Richards Equipment@spurshockey.com
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